Tabcorp Park — Friday, May 3

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 1 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Duke Of The Moment 1 31.34 32.50 30.00 29.30 123.14 63.84 59.30 29.30
Chuck Wagon 2 31.28 31.86 29.59 29.75 122.48 63.15 59.34 29.75
Motu Young Jacob 3 31.20 32.52 30.30 29.15 123.19 63.73 59.46 29.15
Sparks Ignite 4 31.44 32.46 29.62 29.49 123.01 63.90 59.11 29.49
Buntys Bass 5 31.28 32.52 30.26 29.61 123.68 63.81 59.88 29.61
Xanderxav 6 31.44 32.14 29.78 30.01 123.37 63.58 59.80 30.01
Jarvsofaks 7 31.52 38.12 26.55 29.44 125.63 69.64 55.99 29.44
Armed Guard 8 30.97 32.60 30.25 29.49 123.31 63.57 59.74 29.49
Gentlemans Honour 9 30.94 31.65 30.48 29.75 122.81 62.58 60.23 29.75
Just A Cracker 10 31.13 32.52 30.43 29.77 123.85 63.65 60.20 29.77
Earl Of Mot 11 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Maoris Pocket 12 31.52 32.58 30.57 32.05 126.72 64.10 62.62 32.05

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 2 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
The Good Times 1 30.30 31.82 27.99 28.49 118.60 62.12 56.49 28.49
Louvre 2 30.57 31.80 27.81 27.87 118.05 62.37 55.68 27.87
Now Shezaterror 3 30.53 31.35 27.56 28.28 117.71 61.87 55.84 28.28
Shake It Mama 4 30.11 31.82 28.01 28.51 118.46 61.94 56.52 28.51
Paintball 5 30.45 31.78 28.06 28.23 118.52 62.23 56.29 28.23
Steam Washed 6 30.07 31.72 28.00 28.93 118.73 61.80 56.93 28.93
Born Again Sassy 7 30.57 31.72 28.00 28.68 118.97 62.29 56.68 28.68
Our Crime Of Passion 8 30.11 31.82 28.01 28.44 118.39 61.94 56.45 28.44
Stylish Jasper 9 29.99 31.84 28.00 28.34 118.16 61.82 56.34 28.34

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 3 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Waikare Patricia 1 32.48 31.07 29.31 28.38 121.25 63.56 57.69 28.38
Stoned I Am 2 32.48 31.07 29.25 28.74 121.55 63.56 57.99 28.74
Monsieur Deville 3 32.00 31.44 29.75 28.88 122.06 63.44 58.63 28.88
Shes An Image 4 32.20 31.50 29.81 29.07 122.57 63.70 58.87 29.07
Idle Suntime 5 32.20 31.50 29.82 28.88 122.40 63.70 58.70 28.88
Tllawong Magic 6 32.20 31.50 29.80 29.50 123.00 63.70 59.30 29.50
Makemcry Maori 7 32.48 31.46 29.81 28.84 122.59 63.94 58.64 28.84
Theywannacallmesue 8 32.18 31.50 29.84 28.89 122.40 63.68 58.72 28.89
Gazoline 9 32.48 31.46 29.81 29.32 123.08 63.94 59.13 29.32
Alabama Skeeta 10 32.36 31.09 29.33 29.79 122.57 63.45 59.12 29.79
Imagunnadogood 11 32.16 31.50 29.84 29.72 123.22 63.66 59.56 29.72



Race 4

Daylight Dan

Art Shadow

Jilliby Ablett
Keeper Of The Fire
Dungeon Queen
Grins Rendition
Night Affair

Ima Grumpy Jasper
Sunrose Don
Madam Altissimo

Race 5

Jack In Flight
Alchemy

Miss Moonlite
Jukebox Music
Cut For An Ace
Wartime Sweetheart
Pacific Soul
Lady Penrose
Veranjee
Rowan Direct
Living On Fire

Race 6

Im Barney Rubble
Arber
Ubringthedrinks
Composed
Djibouti
Washmepockets
Thirsty Mach
Melpark Maestro
Fire It Up

In Monaco
Mister Sheedy
Boston Legal

Place
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1600m-

1200m
30.56
30.65
30.71
30.75
31.09
30.22
31.09
30.90
31.09
31.06

1600m-

1200m
30.90
30.71
30.71
30.71
31.06
30.18
31.06
31.06
30.94
30.94
30.90

1600m-

1200m
28.80
28.69
28.94
28.87
28.62
28.76
28.91
28.44
28.62
28.57
28.94
29.91

1200m-
800m
29.64
29.65
29.64
29.64
29.68
29.62
29.64
29.60
29.68
29.71

1200m-
800m
30.00
30.00
30.04
30.04
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.23
29.23
29.25

1200m-
800m
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.40
29.27
29.48
29.61
29.33
29.34
29.17
29.45
29.17
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800m-
400m
27.83
28.48
28.46
28.49
28.65
27.94
28.65
28.69
28.65
28.37

800m-
400m
27.80
27.80
27.85
27.85
27.77
27.77
27.80
27.79
27.52
27.63
27.60

800m-
400m
28.20
28.25
28.25
28.06
28.30
27.97
27.98
28.29
28.12
27.89
27.99
27.94

400m-
finish
28.98
28.61
29.52
29.32
28.73
29.21
29.55
30.00
29.61
29.77

400m-
finish
28.10
28.30
28.21
28.26
29.10
29.45
29.12
29.48
30.53
30.20
33.37

400m-
finish
29.20
28.83
29.27
29.29
28.93
29.77
29.15
28.80
30.20
29.69
30.08
29.61

Last
Mile
117.01
117.38
118.33
118.19
118.15
117.00
118.94
119.20
119.03
118.91

Last
Mile
116.80
116.81
116.80
116.86
117.92
117.40
117.97
118.33
118.22
118.00
121.12

Last
Mile
115.50
115.07
115.77
115.62
115.12
115.99
115.64
114.87
116.28
115.32
116.46
116.63

First
Half
60.20
60.30
60.35
60.38
60.78
59.84
60.74
60.50
60.78
60.77

First
Half
60.90
60.71
60.75
60.75
61.06
60.18
61.06
61.06
60.17
60.17
60.15

First
Half
58.10
57.99
58.24
58.27
57.89
58.25
58.52
57.77
57.96
57.74
58.39
59.08

Last
Half
56.81
57.09
57.98
57.81
57.38
57.16
58.20
58.70
58.26
58.14

Last

Half
55.90
56.10
56.05
56.11
56.87
57.22
56.92
57.27
58.05
57.83
60.97

Last
Half
57.40
57.07
57.52
57.35
57.22
57.74
57.13
57.10
58.32
57.58
58.07
57.56

Last
400m
28.98
28.61
29.52
29.32
28.73
29.21
29.55
30.00
29.61
29.77

Last
400m
28.10
28.30
28.21
28.26
29.10
29.45
29.12
29.48
30.53
30.20
33.37

Last
400m
29.20
28.83
29.27
29.29
28.93
29.77
29.15
28.80
30.20
29.69
30.08
29.61



Race 7

American Muscle
Uncle Wingnut
Magical Telf
Beauty Secret
Bellas Delight

Our Blackbird
Victors Delight
Savesomtimetodream
Our Arlington
Charlie Machsheen
Macca Kelly
Because I Can

Race 8
Eliminator
Inky Cullen
Madam Pom Pom
Antigua
Stormed Out
Whata Avenue
GK Galleon
Ourbellabro
Cheveyo
Kalahari Kong
Chanels Charm

Race 9

Fon Design

Colleens Medley
Distant Memory

Shes A Runa

Tallulah Bay
Somedreamsomewhere
Tuscan Breeze

Kiss Kenny

Place
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1600m-

1200m
32.00
31.96
31.28
30.77
31.96
31.68
32.00
31.96
30.37
32.08
32.00
30.26

1600m-

1200m
29.35
29.67
29.31
30.19
29.96
30.25
29.24
30.30
30.30
29.06
30.34

1600m-

1200m
31.86
32.70
32.82
32.90
32.89
32.74
32.45
32.61

1200m-
800m
28.80
28.80
29.08
29.02
28.80
28.71
28.55
28.88
28.49
29.19
29.16
28.31

1200m-
800m
29.74
29.86
29.64
29.98
29.14
30.01
29.75
30.20
30.20
28.90
30.24

1200m-
800m
31.76
31.70
31.70
31.80
31.76
31.80
31.41
31.72
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800m-
400m
28.81
28.81
28.50
28.76
28.81
28.68
28.60
28.86
28.79
28.67
28.62
28.79

800m-
400m
28.45
28.42
28.24
28.85
28.20
28.85
28.40
28.90
28.91
29.41
29.50

800m-
400m
28.32
27.63
27.84
28.00
28.00
28.75
28.04
28.18

400m-
finish
29.19
28.99
28.19
29.22
29.03
28.70
29.26
28.78
29.83
29.27
29.15
30.48

400m-
finish
29.28
29.80
29.67
31.52
31.15
31.97
31.10
32.36
32.06
34.53
36.18

400m-
finish
29.77
30.46
30.68
31.10
31.01
30.58
31.07
30.98

Last
Mile
118.80
118.56
117.06
117.77
118.60
117.77
118.41
118.48
117.48
119.21
118.93
117.84

Last
Mile
116.82
117.75
116.87
120.53
118.46
121.08
118.49
121.76
121.48
121.91
126.26

Last
Mile
121.71
122.49
123.04
123.80
123.66
123.87
122.96
123.49

First
Half
60.80
60.76
60.36
59.79
60.76
60.39
60.55
60.84
58.86
61.27
61.16
58.57

First
Half
59.09
59.53
58.95
60.16
59.11
60.26
58.99
60.50
60.50
57.96
60.58

First
Half
63.62
64.40
64.52
64.70
64.65
64.54
63.86
64.34

Last
Half
58.00
57.80
56.69
57.99
57.84
57.38
57.86
57.64
58.62
57.94
57.77
59.27

Last

Half
57.73
58.21
57.91
60.36
59.35
60.82
59.50
61.26
60.98
63.94
65.68

Last
Half
58.09
58.09
58.52
59.10
59.01
59.33
59.10
59.15

Last
400m
29.19
28.99
28.19
29.22
29.03
28.70
29.26
28.78
29.83
29.27
29.15
30.48

Last
400m
29.28
29.80
29.67
31.52
31.15
31.97
31.10
32.36
32.06
34.53
36.18

Last
400m
29.77
30.46
30.68
31.10
31.01
30.58
31.07
30.98
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1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 10 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Sultry Lady 1 31.60 32.20 29.90 31.20 124.90 63.80 61.10 31.20
Sonofpaco 2 31.64 32.28 29.75 31.38 125.05 63.92 61.13 31.38
Monica My Dear 3 31.52 32.40 29.52 30.31 123.75 63.92 59.83 30.31
Sundons Promise 4 31.66 32.42 29.06 31.63 124.77 64.08 60.69 31.63
Argyle Melody 5 31.72 32.40 29.83 31.29 125.24 64.12 61.12 31.29
Happy Hombre 6 31.53 32.18 30.09 31.28 125.07 63.70 61.37 31.28
Mister Elwood 7 31.52 32.16 29.48 30.88 124.04 63.68 60.36 30.88
Marios Dream 8 31.48 32.24 30.01 31.67 125.40 63.72 61.68 31.67
Look Here Bloke 9 31.53 32.23 30.11 33.00 126.87 63.76 63.11 33.00
Arctic Wolf 10 31.68 32.40 30.13 32.48 126.69 64.08 62.61 32.48
Rubon Brown 11 31.57 32.00 29.75 32.12 125.43 63.57 61.87 32.12
Spinster Clare 12 33.93 31.07 30.51 32.80 128.32 65.01 63.31 32.80

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 11 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Mammals Maker 1 29.64 30.27 28.25 28.70 116.86 59.91 56.95 28.70
Pressplay 2 29.38 30.80 28.68 28.96 117.82 60.18 57.64 28.96
Passionate Embrace 3 30.09 30.80 28.75 28.73 118.37 60.89 57.48 28.73
Rogers Joy 4 29.97 30.72 27.74 29.48 117.92 60.70 57.22 29.48
Cool Machrista 5 30.36 30.76 28.68 28.90 118.69 61.12 57.57 28.90
Caledonian Attack 6 29.56 30.80 28.68 29.97 119.02 60.36 58.65 29.97
Big Bang Penny 7 30.13 30.84 28.54 29.76 119.26 60.97 58.29 29.76
Frosty Star 8 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Snow Cone 9 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 12 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Perfect Sequence 1 30.59 28.66 29.10 31.00 119.36 59.26 60.10 31.00
Braeview Warrior 2 30.80 29.03 29.02 30.19 119.04 59.83 59.21 30.19
Rubys Bad Boy 3 30.65 29.34 28.23 30.16 118.37 59.98 58.39 30.16
Riviera Kiss 4 30.71 28.95 28.72 31.18 119.56 59.66 59.90 31.18
The Binder 5 30.71 29.06 28.53 31.27 119.57 59.77 59.80 31.27
Machabiba 6 30.80 29.03 29.73 32.29 121.85 59.83 62.02 32.29
Salohcin 7 30.46 29.32 29.30 31.89 120.97 59.78 61.19 31.89
Future Operator 8 30.65 29.36 27.93 33.95 121.90 60.01 61.89 33.95
Mister Applegate 9 30.76 29.25 29.51 33.81 123.32 60.01 63.31 33.81
Purple Village 10 30.80 29.03 29.73 36.81 126.36 59.83 66.54 36.81
Viva Courage 11 30.71 29.34 28.23 45.67 133.94 60.05 73.90 45.67




