



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 3

Race 1		Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Duke Of The Moment	1	31.34	32.50	30.00	29.30	123.14	63.84	59.30	29.30	
Chuck Wagon	2	31.28	31.86	29.59	29.75	122.48	63.15	59.34	29.75	
Motu Young Jacob	3	31.20	32.52	30.30	29.15	123.19	63.73	59.46	29.15	
Sparks Ignite	4	31.44	32.46	29.62	29.49	123.01	63.90	59.11	29.49	
Buntys Bass	5	31.28	32.52	30.26	29.61	123.68	63.81	59.88	29.61	
Xanderxav	6	31.44	32.14	29.78	30.01	123.37	63.58	59.80	30.01	
Jarvsokaks	7	31.52	38.12	26.55	29.44	125.63	69.64	55.99	29.44	
Armed Guard	8	30.97	32.60	30.25	29.49	123.31	63.57	59.74	29.49	
Gentlemans Honour	9	30.94	31.65	30.48	29.75	122.81	62.58	60.23	29.75	
Just A Cracker	10	31.13	32.52	30.43	29.77	123.85	63.65	60.20	29.77	
Earl Of Mot	11	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Maoris Pocket	12	31.52	32.58	30.57	32.05	126.72	64.10	62.62	32.05	

Race 2		Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
The Good Times	1	30.30	31.82	27.99	28.49	118.60	62.12	56.49	28.49	
Louvre	2	30.57	31.80	27.81	27.87	118.05	62.37	55.68	27.87	
Now Shezaterror	3	30.53	31.35	27.56	28.28	117.71	61.87	55.84	28.28	
Shake It Mama	4	30.11	31.82	28.01	28.51	118.46	61.94	56.52	28.51	
Paintball	5	30.45	31.78	28.06	28.23	118.52	62.23	56.29	28.23	
Steam Washed	6	30.07	31.72	28.00	28.93	118.73	61.80	56.93	28.93	
Born Again Sassy	7	30.57	31.72	28.00	28.68	118.97	62.29	56.68	28.68	
Our Crime Of Passion	8	30.11	31.82	28.01	28.44	118.39	61.94	56.45	28.44	
Stylish Jasper	9	29.99	31.84	28.00	28.34	118.16	61.82	56.34	28.34	

Race 3		Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Waikare Patricia	1	32.48	31.07	29.31	28.38	121.25	63.56	57.69	28.38	
Stoned I Am	2	32.48	31.07	29.25	28.74	121.55	63.56	57.99	28.74	
Monsieur Deville	3	32.00	31.44	29.75	28.88	122.06	63.44	58.63	28.88	
Shes An Image	4	32.20	31.50	29.81	29.07	122.57	63.70	58.87	29.07	
Idle Sundtime	5	32.20	31.50	29.82	28.88	122.40	63.70	58.70	28.88	
Illawong Magic	6	32.20	31.50	29.80	29.50	123.00	63.70	59.30	29.50	
Makemcry Maori	7	32.48	31.46	29.81	28.84	122.59	63.94	58.64	28.84	
Theywannacallmesue	8	32.18	31.50	29.84	28.89	122.40	63.68	58.72	28.89	
Gazoline	9	32.48	31.46	29.81	29.32	123.08	63.94	59.13	29.32	
Alabama Skeeta	10	32.36	31.09	29.33	29.79	122.57	63.45	59.12	29.79	
Imagunnadogood	11	32.16	31.50	29.84	29.72	123.22	63.66	59.56	29.72	



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 3

Race 4	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Daylight Dan	1	30.56	29.64	27.83	28.98	117.01	60.20	56.81	28.98
Art Shadow	2	30.65	29.65	28.48	28.61	117.38	60.30	57.09	28.61
Jiliby Ablett	3	30.71	29.64	28.46	29.52	118.33	60.35	57.98	29.52
Keeper Of The Fire	4	30.75	29.64	28.49	29.32	118.19	60.38	57.81	29.32
Dungeon Queen	5	31.09	29.68	28.65	28.73	118.15	60.78	57.38	28.73
Grins Rendition	6	30.22	29.62	27.94	29.21	117.00	59.84	57.16	29.21
Night Affair	7	31.09	29.64	28.65	29.55	118.94	60.74	58.20	29.55
Ima Grumpy Jasper	8	30.90	29.60	28.69	30.00	119.20	60.50	58.70	30.00
Sunrose Don	9	31.09	29.68	28.65	29.61	119.03	60.78	58.26	29.61
Madam Altissimo	10	31.06	29.71	28.37	29.77	118.91	60.77	58.14	29.77

Race 5	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Jack In Flight	1	30.90	30.00	27.80	28.10	116.80	60.90	55.90	28.10
Alchemy	2	30.71	30.00	27.80	28.30	116.81	60.71	56.10	28.30
Miss Moonlite	3	30.71	30.04	27.85	28.21	116.80	60.75	56.05	28.21
Jukebox Music	4	30.71	30.04	27.85	28.26	116.86	60.75	56.11	28.26
Cut For An Ace	5	31.06	30.00	27.77	29.10	117.92	61.06	56.87	29.10
Wartime Sweetheart	6	30.18	30.00	27.77	29.45	117.40	60.18	57.22	29.45
Pacific Soul	7	31.06	30.00	27.80	29.12	117.97	61.06	56.92	29.12
Lady Penrose	8	31.06	30.00	27.79	29.48	118.33	61.06	57.27	29.48
Veranjee	9	30.94	29.23	27.52	30.53	118.22	60.17	58.05	30.53
Rowan Direct	10	30.94	29.23	27.63	30.20	118.00	60.17	57.83	30.20
Living On Fire	11	30.90	29.25	27.60	33.37	121.12	60.15	60.97	33.37

Race 6	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Im Barney Rubble	1	28.80	29.30	28.20	29.20	115.50	58.10	57.40	29.20
Arber	2	28.69	29.30	28.25	28.83	115.07	57.99	57.07	28.83
Ubringthedrinks	3	28.94	29.30	28.25	29.27	115.77	58.24	57.52	29.27
Composed	4	28.87	29.40	28.06	29.29	115.62	58.27	57.35	29.29
Djibouti	5	28.62	29.27	28.30	28.93	115.12	57.89	57.22	28.93
Washmepockets	6	28.76	29.48	27.97	29.77	115.99	58.25	57.74	29.77
Thirsty Mach	7	28.91	29.61	27.98	29.15	115.64	58.52	57.13	29.15
Melpark Maestro	8	28.44	29.33	28.29	28.80	114.87	57.77	57.10	28.80
Fire It Up	9	28.62	29.34	28.12	30.20	116.28	57.96	58.32	30.20
In Monaco	10	28.57	29.17	27.89	29.69	115.32	57.74	57.58	29.69
Mister Sheedy	11	28.94	29.45	27.99	30.08	116.46	58.39	58.07	30.08
Boston Legal	12	29.91	29.17	27.94	29.61	116.63	59.08	57.56	29.61



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 3

Race 7	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
American Muscle	1	32.00	28.80	28.81	29.19	118.80	60.80	58.00	29.19
Uncle Wingnut	2	31.96	28.80	28.81	28.99	118.56	60.76	57.80	28.99
Magical Telf	3	31.28	29.08	28.50	28.19	117.06	60.36	56.69	28.19
Beauty Secret	4	30.77	29.02	28.76	29.22	117.77	59.79	57.99	29.22
Bellas Delight	5	31.96	28.80	28.81	29.03	118.60	60.76	57.84	29.03
Our Blackbird	6	31.68	28.71	28.68	28.70	117.77	60.39	57.38	28.70
Victors Delight	7	32.00	28.55	28.60	29.26	118.41	60.55	57.86	29.26
Savesomtimetodream	8	31.96	28.88	28.86	28.78	118.48	60.84	57.64	28.78
Our Arlington	9	30.37	28.49	28.79	29.83	117.48	58.86	58.62	29.83
Charlie Machsheen	10	32.08	29.19	28.67	29.27	119.21	61.27	57.94	29.27
Macca Kelly	11	32.00	29.16	28.62	29.15	118.93	61.16	57.77	29.15
Because I Can	12	30.26	28.31	28.79	30.48	117.84	58.57	59.27	30.48

Race 8	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Eliminator	1	29.35	29.74	28.45	29.28	116.82	59.09	57.73	29.28
Inky Cullen	2	29.67	29.86	28.42	29.80	117.75	59.53	58.21	29.80
Madam Pom Pom	3	29.31	29.64	28.24	29.67	116.87	58.95	57.91	29.67
Antigua	4	30.19	29.98	28.85	31.52	120.53	60.16	60.36	31.52
Stormed Out	5	29.96	29.14	28.20	31.15	118.46	59.11	59.35	31.15
Whata Avenue	6	30.25	30.01	28.85	31.97	121.08	60.26	60.82	31.97
GK Galleon	7	29.24	29.75	28.40	31.10	118.49	58.99	59.50	31.10
Ourbellabro	8	30.30	30.20	28.90	32.36	121.76	60.50	61.26	32.36
Cheveyo	9	30.30	30.20	28.91	32.06	121.48	60.50	60.98	32.06
Kalahari Kong	10	29.06	28.90	29.41	34.53	121.91	57.96	63.94	34.53
Chanel's Charm	11	30.34	30.24	29.50	36.18	126.26	60.58	65.68	36.18

Race 9	Place	1600m-1200m	1200m-800m	800m-400m	400m-finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Fon Design	1	31.86	31.76	28.32	29.77	121.71	63.62	58.09	29.77
Colleens Medley	2	32.70	31.70	27.63	30.46	122.49	64.40	58.09	30.46
Distant Memory	3	32.82	31.70	27.84	30.68	123.04	64.52	58.52	30.68
Shes A Runa	4	32.90	31.80	28.00	31.10	123.80	64.70	59.10	31.10
Tallulah Bay	5	32.89	31.76	28.00	31.01	123.66	64.65	59.01	31.01
Somedreamsomewhere	6	32.74	31.80	28.75	30.58	123.87	64.54	59.33	30.58
Tuscan Breeze	7	32.45	31.41	28.04	31.07	122.96	63.86	59.10	31.07
Kiss Kenny	8	32.61	31.72	28.18	30.98	123.49	64.34	59.15	30.98



Tabcorp Park – Friday, May 3

Race 10		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Place									
1	Sultry Lady	31.60	32.20	29.90	31.20	124.90	63.80	61.10	31.20
2	Sonofpaco	31.64	32.28	29.75	31.38	125.05	63.92	61.13	31.38
3	Monica My Dear	31.52	32.40	29.52	30.31	123.75	63.92	59.83	30.31
4	Sundons Promise	31.66	32.42	29.06	31.63	124.77	64.08	60.69	31.63
5	Argyle Melody	31.72	32.40	29.83	31.29	125.24	64.12	61.12	31.29
6	Happy Hombre	31.53	32.18	30.09	31.28	125.07	63.70	61.37	31.28
7	Mister Elwood	31.52	32.16	29.48	30.88	124.04	63.68	60.36	30.88
8	Marios Dream	31.48	32.24	30.01	31.67	125.40	63.72	61.68	31.67
9	Look Here Bloke	31.53	32.23	30.11	33.00	126.87	63.76	63.11	33.00
10	Arctic Wolf	31.68	32.40	30.13	32.48	126.69	64.08	62.61	32.48
11	Rubon Brown	31.57	32.00	29.75	32.12	125.43	63.57	61.87	32.12
12	Spinster Clare	33.93	31.07	30.51	32.80	128.32	65.01	63.31	32.80

Race 11		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Place									
1	Mammals Maker	29.64	30.27	28.25	28.70	116.86	59.91	56.95	28.70
2	Pressplay	29.38	30.80	28.68	28.96	117.82	60.18	57.64	28.96
3	Passionate Embrace	30.09	30.80	28.75	28.73	118.37	60.89	57.48	28.73
4	Rogers Joy	29.97	30.72	27.74	29.48	117.92	60.70	57.22	29.48
5	Cool Machrista	30.36	30.76	28.68	28.90	118.69	61.12	57.57	28.90
6	Caledonian Attack	29.56	30.80	28.68	29.97	119.02	60.36	58.65	29.97
7	Big Bang Penny	30.13	30.84	28.54	29.76	119.26	60.97	58.29	29.76
8	Frosty Star	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
9	Snow Cone	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

Race 12		1600m- 1200m	1200m- 800m	800m- 400m	400m- finish	Last Mile	First Half	Last Half	Last 400m
Place									
1	Perfect Sequence	30.59	28.66	29.10	31.00	119.36	59.26	60.10	31.00
2	Braeview Warrior	30.80	29.03	29.02	30.19	119.04	59.83	59.21	30.19
3	Rubys Bad Boy	30.65	29.34	28.23	30.16	118.37	59.98	58.39	30.16
4	Riviera Kiss	30.71	28.95	28.72	31.18	119.56	59.66	59.90	31.18
5	The Binder	30.71	29.06	28.53	31.27	119.57	59.77	59.80	31.27
6	Machabiba	30.80	29.03	29.73	32.29	121.85	59.83	62.02	32.29
7	Salohcin	30.46	29.32	29.30	31.89	120.97	59.78	61.19	31.89
8	Future Operator	30.65	29.36	27.93	33.95	121.90	60.01	61.89	33.95
9	Mister Applegate	30.76	29.25	29.51	33.81	123.32	60.01	63.31	33.81
10	Purple Village	30.80	29.03	29.73	36.81	126.36	59.83	66.54	36.81
11	Viva Courage	30.71	29.34	28.23	45.67	133.94	60.05	73.90	45.67